
Landshuter Nacht-Orientierungslauf
6. Lauf zur Nacht-OL-Serie "LAOLA" 2013

am 09.02.2013 in Landshut-Mitterwöhr

ERGEBNISLISTE

Rg. Name Jgg. Verein Zeit

1. Lorenz-Baath Katrin 1978 TSV Grünwald 21:04

2. Schöps Anna 1993 OLV Landshut 21:48

3. Deixler Bettina 1977 TSV Grünwald 27:30

4. Götz Dagmar 1965 DAV Sektion Karpaten 32:03

5. Müller Monika 1963 OLV Landshut 35:43

6. Dreier Lina 1998 OLV Landshut 42:47

Rg. Name Jgg. Verein Zeit

1. Körner Ralph 1980 OLV Landshut 13:05

2. Weinig Peter 1971 TSV Grünwald 15:03

3. Kübler Hansjörg 1964 TSV Grünwald 15:40

4. Seeger Frederik 1993 OLV Landshut 16:01

5. Hartmann Steffen 1981 TGV Horn 16:23

6. Casanova Riccardo 2000 SV Burgweinting 16:36

7. Casanova Valerio 1966 SV Burgweinting 16:59

8. Dreier Johannes 1958 OLV Landshut 17:17

9. Deixler Norbert 1977 TSV Grünwald 17:30

10. Ebert Roger 1975 OLV Landshut 18:05

11. Schramm Erwin 1985 TGV Horn 18:16

12. Werthmann Arndt 1951 OLV Landshut 18:29

13. Spannbauer Michael 1975 DARC Oberbayern 19:29

14. Huber Klaus 1960 OLV Landshut 19:54

15. Nürnberger Julian 1996 SV Burgweinting 20:04

16. Nürnberger Erich 1963 SV Burgweinting 20:25

17. Werthmann Gerhard 1952 OLV Landshut 20:52

18. Finan Tom 1974 Delaware Valley OA 23:12

19. Mümmler Frank 1970 - Emmerting - 25:41

20. Möhrlen Samuel 2006 TSV Jetzendorf 42:27

21. Baath Ole 2006 TSV Grünwald 42:36

22. Kraus Reinhold 1956 DAV Sektion Karpaten 44:46

Damen (2390 m - 0 Hm - 10 P)

Herren (2240 m - 0 Hm - 8 P)



Landshuter Nacht-Orientierungslauf
6. Lauf zur Nacht-OL-Serie "LAOLA" 2013

am 09.02.2013 in Landshut-Mitterwöhr

ERGEBNISSE NACH ALTERSKLASSEN

Rg. Name Jgg. Verein Zeit

1. Dreier Lina 1998 OLV Landshut 42:47

Rg. Name Jgg. Verein Zeit

1. Lorenz-Baath Katrin 1978 TSV Grünwald 21:04

2. Schöps Anna 1993 OLV Landshut 21:48

3. Deixler Bettina 1977 TSV Grünwald 27:30

4. Götz Dagmar 1965 DAV Sektion Karpaten 32:03

5. Müller Monika 1963 OLV Landshut 35:43

Rg. Name Jgg. Verein Zeit

1. Casanova Riccardo 2000 SV Burgweinting 16:36

2. Nürnberger Julian 1996 SV Burgweinting 20:04

3. Möhrlen Samuel 2006 TSV Jetzendorf 42:27

4. Baath Ole 2006 TSV Grünwald 42:36

Rg. Name Jgg. Verein Zeit

1. Körner Ralph 1980 OLV Landshut 13:05

2. Weinig Peter 1971 TSV Grünwald 15:03

3. Seeger Frederik 1993 OLV Landshut 16:01

4. Hartmann Steffen 1981 TGV Horn 16:23

5. Deixler Norbert 1977 TSV Grünwald 17:30

6. Ebert Roger 1975 OLV Landshut 18:05

7. Schramm Erwin 1985 TGV Horn 18:16

8. Spannbauer Michael 1975 DARC Oberbayern 19:29

9. Finan Tom 1974 Delaware Valley OA 23:12

10. Mümmler Frank 1970 - Emmerting - 25:41

H 19- (2240 m - 0 Hm - 8 P)

D -18 (2390 m - 0 Hm - 10 P)

D 19- (2390 m - 0 Hm - 10 P)

H -18 (2240 m - 0 Hm - 8 P)



Landshuter Nacht-Orientierungslauf
6. Lauf zur Nacht-OL-Serie "LAOLA" 2013

am 09.02.2013 in Landshut-Mitterwöhr

ERGEBNISSE NACH ALTERSKLASSEN

Rg. Name Jgg. Verein Zeit

1. Kübler Hansjörg 1964 TSV Grünwald 15:40

2. Casanova Valerio 1966 SV Burgweinting 16:59

3. Dreier Johannes 1958 OLV Landshut 17:17

4. Werthmann Arndt 1951 OLV Landshut 18:29

5. Huber Klaus 1960 OLV Landshut 19:54

6. Nürnberger Erich 1963 SV Burgweinting 20:25

7. Werthmann Gerhard 1952 OLV Landshut 20:52

8. Kraus Reinhold 1956 DAV Sektion Karpaten 44:46

H 45- (2240 m - 0 Hm - 8 P)


